
6 Feldkirch Montforthaus - Gisingen

Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag

Feldkirch Montforthaus
 Elisabethplatz
 Montfortgasse
1  Bahnhof  ab
1  Busplatz  an
 Katzenturm
Gisingen Kapf
 Flurgasse
 Fabrikweg
 Hochhaus
 Oberaustraße
 Bifangstraße
 Sägerstraße
 Ketschelenstraße
 Lehrer-Frick-Straße
 Rüttenenstraße
5  nach Bahnhof  ab
 Pfarrer-Allgäuer-Weg
 Im Gisinger Feld
 Sebastianplatz

12.04
12.05
12.06
12.04
12.06
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22

12.23
12.24
12.25

Zusatzkurse

6.04
6.06
6.16
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.26

von Takt bis
6.49 .19 .49 19.49
6.50 .20 .50 19.50
6.51 .21 .51 19.51
6.49 .19 .49 19.49
6.51 .21 .51 19.51
6.55 .25 .55 19.55
6.57 .27 .57 19.57
6.58 .28 .58 19.58
6.59 .29 .59 19.59
7.00 .30 .00 20.00
7.00 .30 .00 20.00
7.02 .32 .02 20.02
7.03 .33 .03 20.03
7.04 .34 .04 20.04
7.05 .35 .05 20.05
7.06 .36 .06 20.06
7.06 .36 .06 20.06

  Samstag

6.49
6.50
6.51
6.49
6.51
6.55
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.06

7.19
7.20
7.21
7.15
7.17
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.36

von Takt bis
7.49 .19 .49 17.19
7.50 .20 .50 17.20
7.51 .21 .51 17.21

7.55 .25 .55 17.25
7.57 .27 .57 17.27
7.58 .28 .58 17.28
7.59 .29 .59 17.29
8.00 .30 .00 17.30
8.00 .30 .00 17.30
8.02 .32 .02 17.32
8.03 .33 .03 17.33
8.04 .34 .04 17.34
8.05 .35 .05 17.35
8.06 .36 .06 17.36
8.06 .36 .06 17.36

An Sonn- und Feiertagen fahren die Linien 1, 2 und 8 sowie täglich ab 20.00 Uhr das YOYO. Telefon 0676 / 70 999 70

6 Gisingen - Feldkirch Montforthaus

Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag

5  Bahnhof  ab
5  Kapf  ab
5  Sebastianplatz  an
Gisingen Sebastianplatz
 Im Gisinger Feld
 Pfarrer-Allgäuer-Weg
 Rüttenenstraße
 Lehrer-Frick-Straße
 Ketschelenstraße
 Sägerstraße
 Bifangstraße
 Oberaustraße
 Hochhaus
 Fabrikweg
 Flurgasse
 Kapf
Feldkirch Heilig-Kreuz-Brücke
 Katzenturm
2  Katzenturm  ab
2  Bahnhof  an
 Montforthaus
 Bahnhof 

5.46
5.52
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.57
5.58
5.59
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.04
6.06

6.08

6.13
6.19
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.31
6.33

6.35

6.35
6.43
6.49
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.03

7.05

7.05
7.13
7.19
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.31
7.33

7.35

7.35
7.43
7.49
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.03

8.05

von Takt bis

8.05 .05 .35 19.35
8.13 .13 .43 19.43
8.19 .19 .49 19.49
8.19 .19 .49 19.49
8.20 .20 .50 19.50
8.21 .21 .51 19.51
8.22 .22 .52 19.52
8.23 .23 .53 19.53
8.24 .24 .54 19.54
8.24 .24 .54 19.54
8.25 .25 .55 19.55
8.26 .26 .56 19.56
8.26 .26 .56 19.56
8.27 .27 .57 19.57
8.28 .28 .58 19.58
8.29 .29 .59 19.59
8.31 .31 .01 20.01
8.33 .33 .03 20.03
8.38 .38 .08 20.08
8.40 .40 .10 20.10
8.35 .35 .05 20.05

  Samstag

5  Bahnhof  ab
5  Kapf  ab
5  Sebastianplatz  an
Gisingen Sebastianplatz
 Im Gisinger Feld
 Pfarrer-Allgäuer-Weg
 Rüttenenstraße
 Lehrer-Frick-Straße
 Ketschelenstraße
 Sägerstraße
 Bifangstraße
 Oberaustraße
 Hochhaus
 Fabrikweg
 Flurgasse
 Kapf
Feldkirch Heilig-Kreuz-Brücke
 Katzenturm
 Montforthaus
 Bahnhof 

6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.03

7.05

7.05
7.13
7.19
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.31
7.33

7.35

7.35
7.43
7.49
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.03

8.05

von Takt bis

8.05 .05 .35 17.05
8.13 .13 .43 17.13
8.19 .19 .49 17.19
8.19 .19 .49 17.19
8.20 .20 .50 17.20
8.21 .21 .51 17.21
8.22 .22 .52 17.22
8.23 .23 .53 17.23
8.24 .24 .54 17.24
8.24 .24 .54 17.24
8.25 .25 .55 17.25
8.26 .26 .56 17.26
8.26 .26 .56 17.26
8.27 .27 .57 17.27
8.28 .28 .58 17.28
8.29 .29 .59 17.29
8.31 .31 .01 17.31
8.33 .33 .03 17.33
8.35 .35 .05 17.35

An Sonn- und Feiertagen fahren die Linien 1, 2 und 8 sowie täglich ab 20.00 Uhr das YOYO. Telefon 0676 / 70 999 70
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